

7 EX. - AWARD BY ARB. 4/25

NAVEEN SAROHA VS. ALLIANCE AIR AVIATION
LIMITED (ERSTWHILE AIRLINE ALLIED SERVICES
LIMITED)

13.01.2026 (At 11:53 a.m)

Fresh execution petition has been received by way of transfer, vide order dated 07.01.2026 as passed by ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, New Delhi District, Patiala House Court, New Delhi. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Gufran Ahmed (appearing through V/C),
Advocate/ld. counsel for Award Holder.
Sh. G.C. Pandey, Advocate appearing for Award
Debtor.

Put up with connected matter on 15.04.2026.

(Pulastya Pramachala)
District Judge (Commercial Court-01),
Patiala House Courts Complex,
New Delhi/13.01.2026