

2 EX. - AWARD BY ARB. 4/25

NAVEEN SAROHA v. ALLIANCE AIR AVIATION LIMITED
(ERSTWHILE AIRLINE ALLIED SERVICES LIMITED)

15.04.2026 (At 10:40 a.m.)

Present: Sh. Deepak Kohli, ld. counsel for Award Holder.
Sh. G.C. Pandey, Sh. Adarsh Kumar Dubey, Ms.
Sunayana Nassa and Sh. Sahej Suri, ld. counsels for
Award Debtor.

Put up on 03.06.2026, with connected matter.

(Pulastya Pramachala)
District Judge (Commercial Court-01),
Patiala House Courts Complex,
New Delhi/15.04.2026